SCANING orScan Click
To view Pricing and
Additional Product Info.
PROJECT DATA
DIMENSIONS AND APPEARANCE
SUBMITTAL/TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Custom Sizes Available - Fast!
>> CLICK TO VIEW ADDITIONAL DETAILS AND PRICING <<

• Versatile Mounting - Cast-In or Bolt-In
• Interior Use
ORDER GUIDE:
MODEL WIDTH LENGTHX
BFDPPA
S -  SINGLE DOOR
MATERIAL
A - ANCHOR
B - BOLT-IN
COVER L
18" X 18"
24" X 24"
30" X 36"
36" X 36"
LOAD: 300psf
DOOR: Single Leaf
MATERIAL:
Aluminum: 1/4 inch, mill finish with
gray primer on exterior frame (for
cast-in only).
COVER: Recessed for 1 inch flooring
infill.
FRAME: Extruded with channel for
anchor bolt.
INSTALLATION: Cast-In or Bolt-In.
SPRING: Gas spring.
HINGE: Nickel plated concealed hinge.
HOLD OPEN ARM: Gas spring holds
cover in open position.
LATCH: Slam latch, Type 316 stainless
steel with inside lever handle, includes
removable 5/16 inch steel square "L"
handle and threaded plug.
WARRANTY: 5 year
Additional sizes and options available, call for more information.
For Detailed Specifications See Submittal Sheet
30
.0
0"
O
U
TS
ID
E
O
F
AN
CH
O
RS
W
ID
TH
42.00"
OUTSIDE OF ANCHORS
LENGTH
36.00"
LENGTH
5 1/4”4 1/4”
24
.0
0
W
ID
TH
PO BOX 66738 #76520,
SAINT LOUIS, MO
63166-6738